Mikulasfutas 2018 eredmények

Az els6 50 teljesit6 a 2,5 km tavon

helyezés Rajtszam Név

1 1142 Fedor Benjamin

2 1309 Nagy Richard

3 2168 Zeller Zsolt

4 1318 Németh Daniel

5 1330 Orgovanyi Bence

6 2035 Bagyinszki Bank Maté
7 2150 Berencsik Boldizsar
8 1180 Halaszy Tamara

9 2041 Bejczi Adam

10 1067 Bognar Alex Daniel
11 1177 Hala Zoltan

12 1410 Szabd Nandor

13 2031 Preil Vivien Zsuzsanna
14 1222 Kelemen L3szId

15 1037 Batori Péter Maté
16 1412 Szabalics Gergb

17 1452 Téth Maté Benedek
18 1131 Dudas Gergb

19 1217 Kdaposzta Olivér

20 1178 Halaszy Gabor

21 1334 Pajor Andras Maté
22 1269 Lakatos Tibor

23 2038 Marinovszky Tamas
24 1357 Rammer Gabor

25 1378 Schattler Gabor

26 1317 Németh Bence

27 1419 Szazados Gerg6

28 1010 Almasi Olivér

29 1418 Szazados Armin

30 1264 Kirtosi Csanad

31 2145 Lukacs Benjamin
32 1491 Virsinger Balint

33 1489 Viktor Diana

34 2020 Kiss Zsolt

35 1439 Tejfalussy Laszld
36 2167 Medgyesy Miklds

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

1462
1262
1193
2030
1268
1297
1423
1409
2142
1339
1451
1256
2146
1079

Turcsanyi Istvan
Kuthy Dorottya
Czutor Balazs
Vértesi Bendeguz
Lakatos Tibor
Muka Addm
Szentkiralyi Gabor
Szabdé Bence
Keszthelyi Péter
Péczeli Daniel
Toéth Levente
Kovacs Maté
Czirbus Maté
Bucs-Tonk Levente
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